
Antonia Hover 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 

Good Afternoon: 

Betty Leland 
Wednesday, October 25, 2023 1 :OS PM 
Commissioner Correspondence 
FW: Docket No. 2021001 5 

Please place this email in Docket #20210015 

Betty A. Leland, Executive Assistant to 
Commissioner Art Graham 
Florida Public Service Commission 
bleland@psc. state . fl. us 
(850) 413-6024 

From: charley7722@aol.com <charley7722@aol.com> 
Sent: Wednesday, October 25, 2023 12:58 PM 
To: armando.pimentel@fpl.com 

CORRESPONDENCE 
10/25/2023 
DOCUMENT NO. 05813-2023 

Cc: Office of Commissioner Passidomo <Commissioner.Passidomo@psc.st ate.fl.us>; Office of Commissioner Clark 
<Commissioner.Clark@psc.state.fl.us>; Office of Chairman Fay <Commissioner.Fay@psc.state.fl.us>; Office of 
Commissioner Graham <Commissioner.Graham@PSC.STATE.FL.US>; Office of Commissioner La Rosa 
<Commissioner.LaRosa@psc.state.fl.us>; Officeofpubliccounsel Info <info@officeofpubliccounsel .org>; 
ron.desantis@eog.myflorida.com; martha.lynn@eog.myflorida.com; Julie Anderson <janderson@sunsentinel.com>; Ron 
Hurtibise <rhurtibise@sunsentinel.com> 
Subject: Fw: Docket No. 20210015 

CAUTION: This email originated from outside your organization. Exercise caution when opening attachments 
or clicking links, especially from unknown senders. 

FPL C.E.O. Senor' Armando Pimentel Jr. www.fpl.com 

----- Forwarded Message-----
From: charley7722@aol.com <charley7722@aol.com> 
To: armando.pimentel@fpl.com <armando.pimentel@fpl .com> 
Cc: commissioner.fay@psc.state.fl.us <commissioner.fay@psc.state.fl.us>; commissioner.clark@psc.state.fl.us 
<commissioner.clark@psc.state.fl.us>; commissioner.graham@psc.state.fl .us <commissioner.graham@psc.state.fl.us>; 
ron.desantis@eog. myflorida. com < ron .desantis@eog. myflorida .com>; martha. lynn@eog. myfl orida .com 
<martha.lynn@eog.myflorida.com>; commissioner.larosa@psc.state.fl .us <commissioner.larosa@psc.state.fl .us>; Office 
of Commissioner Passidomo <commissioner.passidomo@psc.state.fl.us>; rebecca.talton@fpl.com 
<rebecca.talton@fpl.com>; contact@psc.state.fl .us <contact@psc.state.fl.us>; Ellen Plendl <eplendl@psc.state.fl.us>; 
Shonna McCray <smccray@psc.state.fl .us>; denis.mcdonough@va.gov <denis.mcdonough@va.gov>; Soucy Carolyn A. 
(Miami VA) (she/her/hers) <carolyn.soucy@va.gov>; vhamiaveo@va.gov <vhamiaveo@va.gov>; T J Harper 
<tj .therealestateguy@gmail .com>; book.lauren.web@flsenate.gov <book.lauren.web@flsenate.gov>; 
fl23response@mail.house.gov <fl23response@mail.house .gov>; Hillary Cassel <hillary.cassel@myfloridahouse.gov>; 
Sean LeHockey <lehockey.sean@flsenate.gov>; Connie Furze <connie.furze@myfloridahouse.gov>; 
noah.bennett@myfloridahouse.gov <noah.bennett@myfloridahouse.gov>; Ron Hurtibise <rhurtibise@sunsentinel.com>; 
Julie Anderson <janderson@sunsentinel.com>; Gretchen Day-Bryant <qdaybryant@sunsentinel.com>; 
investigate@local 1 0.com <investigate@local 1 0.com>; newsdesk@local 10 .com <newsdesk@local 10 .com>; 
Officeofpubliccounsel Info <info@officeofpubliccounsel.org>; ebony.pardo@mail.house.gov 
<ebony.pardo@mail.house.gov>; marie.woodson@myfloridahouse.gov <marie.woodson@myfloridahouse.gov>; 
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jortega@sunsentinel.com <jortega@sunsentinel.com>; nperez@local10.com <nperez@local10.com>; 
helpmehoward@wsvn.com <helpmehoward@wsvn.com>; hector.villagran@va.gov <hector.villagran@va.gov> 
Sent: Monday, October 23, 2023 at 02:00:28 PM EDT 
Subject: Docket No. 20210015 
 
Chairman Armando Pimentel Jr.             C.E.O.   www,fpl.com 
 
Good Day ! 
 
Ref : FPSC Docket No.  20210015      FPL Account No.  26582  57510 
 
Senior Citizen Veteran Pertinent Feedback & Request : 
 
Your predecessor Mr. E. Silagy, and also the Office of Public Counsel were able to mistakenly 
convince  
 
 the FPSC that individuals such as myself would not object to being monetarily penalized for 
our Lower  
 
 monthly KWH usage, when in essence I can honestly assure your office of the contrary.<<<<< 
 
In retrospect FPL instead of commending, and also rewarding me for my diligent sacrifice 
 
have chosen to monetarily penalize me for no good cause.<<<<< 
 
I am retired and living on a fixed income, and I have numerous medical expenses at present. 
 
I also suffer from PTSD. 
 
I would sincerely appreciate your office discontinuing the monetary penalization 
 
that I have been subjected to in the interest of my health, and also well being. 
 
Thank You for Your Time, and also Sincere Consideration Mr. Chairman. 
 
Note: The Veterans Administration has been copied. 
 
Respectfully, 
 
Michael J. Walsh 
 
Hollywood, Fl.  33024 
 
US Navy Veteran   Member I.D.  1194721044 




